Fixture Type:
Catalog Number:
Project:
Location:
WAC Lighting retains the right to modify the design of our products at any time as part of the company's continuous improvement program.   Jun 2017
waclighting.com
Phone (800) 526.2588
Fax       (800) 526.2585
Headquarters/Eastern Distribution Center
44 Harbor Park Drive
Port Washington, NY 11050
Central Distribution Center
1600 Distribution Ct
Lithia Springs, GA 30122
Western Distribution Center
1750 Archibald Avenue
Ontario, CA 91760
Model: WL-LED120
Step Light
FEATURES
• Louvered design off ers shielded illumination
• Die Cast Aluminum construction with abrasion resistant powder coat fi nish
• Magnetized design for easy installation and maintenance
• Title 24 Compliant (120V only)
• 50,000 hour rated life
– –
Example:  WL-LED120-C-BZ
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
Horizontal rectangle Step Light. Designed for safety and
style on stairways, patios, decks, balcony areas, walkways and
building perimeters.
Features an architectural design. Energy effi  cient for long-lasting
indoor and outdoor lighting solutions. Creates an attractive,
romantic impression at night.
SPECIFICATIONS
Construction:  Die-cast aluminum
Input: 120V or 277VAC  50/60Hz
Power:  Direct wiring, no remote driver needed. Input voltage:
 120V or 277VAC  50/60Hz
Lumens: Up to 36lm
Mounting: Fits into a switch box or a 2” x 4” Junction Box with minimum
inside dimensions of 3”L x 2”W x 2.5”D
Dimming: 100% - 10% ELV (120V only)
CRI: 90
Standards: IP66, ETL & cETL Listed for wet locations
5" 1w"
38"
s"
Voltage Power Model Color
Temp Finishes
120V 3.5W
WL-LED120-C
WL-LED120-AM
3000K
Amber BK
BZ
WT
Black on Aluminum
Bronze on Aluminum
White on Aluminum
277V 3W
 WL-LED120F-C
WL-LED120F-AM
3000K
Amber
WAC Lighting retains the right to modify the design of our products at any time as part of the company's continuous improvement program.   Jun 2017
waclighting.com
Phone (800) 526.2588
Fax       (800) 526.2585
Headquarters/Eastern Distribution Center
44 Harbor Park Drive
Port Washington, NY 11050
Central Distribution Center
1600 Distribution Ct
Lithia Springs, GA 30122
Western Distribution Center
1750 Archibald Avenue
Ontario, CA 91760
Model: WL-LED120
Step Light
FIXTURE PERFORMANCE
Input Voltage Light Color Finish Lumens
WL-LED120 120V
C White
BK
BZ
WT
Black on Aluminum
Bronze on Aluminum
White on Aluminum
23
23
36
AM Amber
BK
BZ
WT
Black on Aluminum
Bronze on Aluminum
White on Aluminum
610 nm
610 nm
610 nm
Input Voltage Light Color Finish Lumens
WL-LED120F 277V
C White
BK
BZ
WT
Black on Aluminum
Bronze on Aluminum
White on Aluminum
21
21
32
AM Amber
BK
BZ
WT
Black on Aluminum
Bronze on Aluminum
White on Aluminum
610 nm
610 nm
610 nm